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ICampeonato Paulista Super Liga 2a etapa
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Interlagos 4,309 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) Stanley Wessler
1 15:40:44.013
2 3:48.129 +1:40.062 15:44:32.142
3 2:08.117 +0.050 15:46:40.259
4 2:08.067 - 15:48:48.326
5 2:08.689 +0.622 15:50:57.015
6 2:08.394 +0.327 15:53:05.409
(37) Ricardo Gouveia/ Guilherme Per
1 15:40:04.817
2 2:14.939 +6.307 15:42:19.756
3 2:10.075 +1.443 15:44:29.831
4 2:08.885 +0.253 15:46:38.716
5 2:08.632 - 15:48:47.348
6 2:09.549 +0.917 15:50:56.897
7 2:08.647 +0.015 15:53:05.544
8 2:11.037 +2.405 15:55:16.581
9 2:18.804 +10.172 15:57:35.385
10 2:22.831 +14.199 15:59:58.216
11 2:26.410 +17.778 16:02:24.626
12 2:28.757 +20.125 16:04:53.383
13 2:28.771 +20.139 16:07:22.154
(20) Arthur Fischer
1 15:42:36.776
2 2:09.551 - 15:44:46.327
3 2:10.350 +0.799 15:46:56.677
4 2:10.025 +0.474 15:49:06.702
5 9:47.329 +7:37.778 15:58:54.031
6 2:25.394 +15.843 16:01:19.425
7 2:26.297 +16.746 16:03:45.722
8 2:27.162 +17.611 16:06:12.884
(18) Thiagao / Mauricio Serafim
1 15:42:20.265
2 2:10.095 +0.499 15:44:30.360
3 2:09.833 +0.237 15:46:40.193
4 2:09.596 - 15:48:49.789
(21) Roberto P. Rocha Jr.
1 15:46:06.917
2 2:10.525 +0.808 15:48:17.442
3 2:09.717 15:50:27.159
4 2:38.798 +29.081 15:53:05.957
5 2:10.968 +1.251 15:55:16.925
(77) Felipe Martins / Leandro
1 15:41:54.679
2 2:36.214 +26.339 15:44:30.893
3 2:10.569 +0.694 15:46:41.462
4 2:09.875 - 15:48:51.337
5 2:10.689 +0.814 15:51:02.026
6 2:10.211 +0.336 15:53:12.237
7 9:04.784 +6:54.909 16:02:17.021
8 2:38.095 +28.220 16:04:55.116
9 2:39.074 +29.199 16:07:34.190
(14) Ze Augusto
1 15:42:57.630
2 2:10.295 +0.130 15:45:07.925
3 2:10.165 - 15:47:18.090
4 2:10.441 +0.276 15:49:28.531
5 2:34.034 +23.869 15:52:02.565
6 2:34.653 +24.488 15:54:37.218

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(41) Artur Pilan
1 15:40:40.955
2 2:11.623 +1.140 15:42:52.578
3 2:10.483 - 15:45:03.061
4 2:15.033 +4.550 15:47:18.094
5 2:12.377 +1.894 15:49:30.471
6 2:13.168 +2.685 15:51:43.639
(13) Neno Oliveira
1 - 15:39:52.666
2 2:12.764 +0.732 15:42:05.430
3 2:14.101 +2.069 15:44:19.531
4 2:13.239 +1.207 15:46:32.770
5 2:12.855 +0.823 15:48:45.625
6 2:12.032 - 15:50:57.657
7 2:14.249 +2.217 15:53:11.906
8 2:16.024 +3.992 15:55:27.930
(880) Eduardo Cotta / Guilherme/Vict
1 - 15:40:05.425
2 2:15.245 +3.084 15:42:20.670
3 2:12.449 +0.288 15:44:33.119
4 2:16.093 +3.932 15:46:49.212
5 2:12.810 +0.649 15:49:02.022
6 2:12.842 +0.681 15:51:14.864
7 2:12.161 - 15:53:27.025
8 2:30.233 +18.072 15:55:57.258
9 2:37.672 +25.511 15:58:34.930
10 2:47.920 +35.759 16:01:22.850
(39) Luis Henrique/ Marcelo Dias
1 - 15:39:47.845
2 2:14.035 +1.372 15:42:01.880
3 2:17.194 +4.531 15:44:19.074
4 2:13.521 +0.858 15:46:32.595
5 2:16.340 +3.677 15:48:48.935
6 2:15.825 +3.162 15:51:04.760
7 2:12.663 ‘ - 15:53:17.423
8 7:51.458 +5:38.795 16:01:08.881
9 2:27.439 +14.776 16:03:36.320
10 2:29.820 +17.157 16:06:06.140
(79) Jose Dias Filho
1 - 15:51:05.255
2 2:14.228 | - 15:53:19.483
3 2:24.149 +9.921 15:55:43.632
4 2:40.595 +26.367 15:58:24.227
5 2:44.714 +30.486 16:01:08.941
6 2:43.214 +28.986 16:03:52.155
7 2:43.486 +29.258 16:06:35.641
(2) Gualter Araujo / Washington Oliveira
1 - 15:40:42.099
2 2:14.305 - 15:42:56.404
(468) Eduardo Rodrigues / Renato Candia
1 - 15:39:29.747
2 2:34.519 +3.912 15:42:04.266
3 2:34.434 +3.827 15:44:38.700
4 2:35.340 +4.733 15:47:14.040
5 2:31.759 +1.152 15:49:45.799
6 2:30.607 - 15:52:16.406
7 2:42.049 +11.442 15:54:58.455
8 2:53.031 +22.424 15:57:51.486
9 3:00.988 +30.381 16:00:52.474
10 2:55.650 +25.043 16:03:48.124
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